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2022 SPRING COMPETITIVE SEASON OVERVIEW

Tulsa Youth Rowing Association (TYRA) Spring Competitive season officially beings January 3,
2022 at the conclusion of the Winter Training sessions. The Competitive team will practice through the
spring, competing at a several regattas in preparation for US Rowing Central Youth Championships. The
last day of the spring season will be Saturday, May 14, 2021. Qualifying finishes will be invited to
participate in the US Rowing Junior National Championships in June.

VARSITY & NOVICE COMPETITIVE PRACTICE

SCHEDULE
Monday - Friday* 5:00pm-7:00pm
Saturday 8:00am- 10:00am
Sunday OFF
*Wednesday Optional

5:00pm-6:30pm

IMPORTANT UPCOMING DATES
Saturday, December 18, 2021
Spring Competitive Registration Closes

Monday, January 3, 2021
Spring Season Begins - Normal Practice Schedule
Resumes

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Mandatory Parent/Athlete Meeting 9:30am
Tulsa Rowing Club Boathouse

COMPETITIVE TEAM EXPECTATIONS

SPRING COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Saturday, February 5, 2022
S.W.E.A.T Indoor Rowing Competition, Dallas, TX

Saturday, February 12, 2022
CRASH - B’s World Indoor Rowing Championships
(Virtual Competition)

Friday, February 25, 2022- Sunday, February
27", 2022
Heart of Texas Regatta, Austin, TX

Saturday, March 19, 2021
22 OKC Junior Invite, Oklahoma City, OK

Friday, May 6, 2021 - Sunday, May 8, 2021
US Rowing Central Youth Championships,
Oklahoma City, OK

A mandatory Parent/Athlete Meeting will be required for all athletes wanting to join our Competitive
Program. Our handbook, policies, and expectations for the Spring Season will be discussed.

PROGRAM COST

TYRA FEES for the 2022 Spring Competitive Season $1,750
US Rowing Basic Membership + Regatta Package add-on: $35 (updated every 12mo)

REGISTRATION

Registration for the TYRA Spring 2022 competitive season opens on Saturday, December 4, 2021. All
athletes must be current with registration no later than Saturday, December 18, 2021.

QUESTIONS AND COMMENTS

Please visit www.okrowing.org for more information about Tulsa Youth Rowing Association. Please

submit your questions to info@okrowing.org.
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2022 SPRING COMPETITIVE SEASON SCHEDULE

January 2022
Monday, January 3, 2022
Spring Season Begins — Normal Practice Schedule Resumes
Tulsa Rowing Club Boathouse (TRC)

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Mandatory Parent/Athlete Meeting - TYRA Competitive Team Expectations
Tulsa Rowing Club Boathouse (TRC)

715 W. 21st St., Tulsa, OK 74103

9:30am -10:00am CST

Monday, January 17, 2022
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Holiday Observed — Optional Practice

Saturday, January 29, 2022

Parent / Athlete Meeting — Collegiate Level Rowing Recruitment & Participation
Tulsa Rowing Club Boathouse (TRC)

715 W. 21st St., Tulsa, OK 74103

10:00am -11:00am CST

February 2022

Saturday, February 5, 2022

Friday, February 4, 2022, Team Travel Day, Tulsa, OK — Dallas, TX
Southwest Ergometer Amateur Tournament SWEAT

Jesuit College Preparatory School

12345 Inwood Rd, Dallas, TX 75244

Saturday, February 12, 2022

C.R.A.S.H. - B. World Indoor Rowing Championships
Virtual Indoor Rowing Competition

Virtual @ Tulsa Rowing Club Boathouse

Monday, February 21, 2021
Presidents Day
Holiday Observed — Optional Practice
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Saturday, February 26, 2022- Sunday, February 27", 2022

Friday, February 25, 2022, Team Travel Day Tulsa, OK — Austin, TX
Monday February 28, 2022, Team Travel Day, Austin, TX — Tulsa, OK
Heart of Texas Regatta

Texas Rowing Center

1541 West Cesar Chavez Street

Austin, TX, 78701

Heart of Texas Regatta — Texas Crew (rowfortexas.com)

March 2022

Saturday March 12, 2022- Friday March 18, 2022
*Mandatory Spring Break Training
Tulsa Rowing Club Boathouse

Saturday, March 19, 2022

2022 OKC Junior Invite Regatta

OKC Riversport

725 S Lincoln Blvd, Oklahoma City, 73129

May 2022
Friday, May 6, 2022 - Sunday, May 8, 2022
Thursday, May 5, 2022, Team Travel Day, Tulsa OK — Oklahoma City, Ok
2022 US Rowing Central Youth Championships
OKC Riversport
725 S Lincoln Blvd, Oklahoma City, 73129
2022 Youth Series Schedule - USRowing

Saturday, May 14, 2022
Last Day of Spring Season
Tulsa Rowing Club Boathouse (TRC)

Saturday, May 21, 2022
TYRA Spring Annual Banquet
Location TBD
5:00pm-7:00pm

June 2022
Thursday June 9, 2022 - Sunday June 12, 2022
2022 US Rowing Youth National Championships
(Pending Qualifying Finishes at Central Districts)
2022 Youth Series Schedule - USRowing
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